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Existing Grade

Bottom of Curb

150mm EWF
Wood Chips
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Concrete Curb
(basic construction
as per SCD-643)

Play Sand

0.
19

0.
26

3

0.
08

8

0.
34

4

Engineered 
Wood Fibre
Safety 
Surfacing

Existing Grade

Bottom of Curb

GPT Lumber 
Attached to 
Existing Fence 
(construct as per 
detail 3)

Sidewalk

Wood Chips 
(150mm min.)

Concrete Curb 
(basic construction as
per SCD-643)

Smooth Granite Boulders (x3)
(1 Large: Max. 750 a.g.)
(2 Small: Min. 300 a.g)

Wood Step Posts 
w/ Chamfered Edge (x 8)
(Max. 500 a.g., Min. 200 a.g.)

0.05 min.

Gaps Between Posts 
must be less than 100mm 
or greater than 250mm

300mm EWF 
Safety
Surfacing

0.
15

0.
15

19mm Crushed Limestone Base

Non-Woven Geotextile

Gaps Between Boulders
must be less than 100mm 
or greater than 250mm

0.
96
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300 Larche Avenue West

Sand Box and Concrete Edging Cross Section 1
1:205

Boulder and Step Post Cross Section
1:306

Sand Box Concrete Edging and Fence Cross Section 
1:207
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